Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym Runda | ‘09

Lublin, 21.2.2009

Multi-Medaliceci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Miejsce Nazwisko

1. Charzewska Joanna
2. Dobrowolski Sebastian
3. Bartczak Anna
Gumowski Krzysztof
Mazurek Jaros3aw
. Stopczyfiska Sandra
7. Flis Jacek
Wiencek Tomasz
9. Kot Wojciech
10. Go3ébiowska Joanna
11. Bieniak Agnieszka
Kaliszewski Maciej
13. Sadowski Wojciech
14. Kaczmarek Florentyna
Szymczak Marta
16. Kosifiski Micha3 Adam
17. Cwalina Inga
Janczewski Adam
Krysiak Olga

o

Rok ur. Kraj
89 POL
90 POL
91 POL
96 POL
79 POL
90 POL
91 POL
90 POL
82 POL
82 POL
88 POL
91 POL
83 POL
90 POL
92 POL
90 POL
89 POL
90 POL
91 POL

Klub

WOPR Skierniewice
WOPR Tomaszéw Maz.
Zgiersko-£éczyckie WOPR
WOPR Ostro3éka

WOPR UP Lublin
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR Sochaczew
WOPR Rybnik

WOPR UP Lublin
Mazowieckie WOPR
WOPR Rybnik

WOPR 4K Szczytno
WOPR UP Lublin
Wielkopolskie WOPR
Zgiersko-£éczyckie WOPR
WOPR 4K Szczytno
WOPR Skierniewice
WOPR Ostro3éka

WOPR Sochaczew

Z3oty

P RPRPPOOWWNS

Srebrny BrizowyWszystkie

- - 4
2 - 5
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
2 - 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
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